- 1 -info@linmoreled.com © 2024 Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
KEY FEATURES
• 1,600 to 3,200 lumens
• Up to 161 LPW
• Link up to 40 bars
• 180° light distribution
• Easy maintenance
• Custom lengths from

• UL 1598
• RoHS
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
- 3 -info@linmoreled.com © 2024 Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
COLOR TEMP
CCT Multiplier
5000 1.000
4100 0.990
3500 0.980
Lumen Multipliers
Allows to calculate the actual lumen output for your application.
ORDERING EXAMPLES
Standard: LL-RLB-4B-11W-35K-F-M-G3
TECHNICAL SPECS
SIZE LUMEN OUTPUT EFFICACY WATTS PART NUMBER
2' 1,617 147 11 LL-RLB-2B-11W-41K-F-M-G3
4' 1,738 158 11 LL-RLB-4B-11W-41K-F-M-G3
4' 3,476 158 22 LL-RLB-4B-22W-41K-F-M-G3
8' 6,952 158 44 LL-RLB-8B-44W-41K-F-M-G3
 Typical lumen output (±10%) at 120V (LV) under 25°C ambient temperature at 4100K.
SERIES MODEL LENGTH WATTAGE COLOR TEMP LENS GENERATION
LL-RLB 2B
22”
4B
44”
8B
92”
 11W
22W
44W
50K
5000K
41K
4100K
35K
3500K
Other CCT available upon request
F
Frosted lens
M-G3
Gen 3
ORDERING
*Includes 25 RLB bars per case.
- 4 -info@linmoreled.com © 2024 Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
Must be ordered separately. Packaged separately.
POWER
Part Number Description
LL-RLB-IPC-36 RLB System Incoming Power Cord, 36”
LL-RLB-IPC-48 RLB System Incoming Power Cord, 48”
LL-RLB-IPC-60 RLB System Incoming Power Cord, 60”
LL-RLB-IPC-96 RLB System Incoming Power Cord, 96”
LINKING
LL-RLB-LPC-4 RLB System Linking Power Cord, 4” (3.5” Installed)
LL-RLB-LPC-6 RLB System Linking Power Cord, 6” (5.5” Installed)
LL-RLB-LPC-8 RLB System Linking Power Cord, 8” (7” Installed)
LL-RLB-LPC-12 RLB System Linking Power Cord, 12”
LL-RLB-LPC-18 RLB System Linking Power Cord, 18”
LL-RLB-LPC-24 RLB System Linking Power Cord, 24”
LL-RLB-LPC-36 RLB System Linking Power Cord, 36”
LL-RLB-LPC-48 RLB System Linking Power Cord, 48”
LL-RLB-LBC RLB System Linking Butt Connector
MOUNTING
LL-RLB-MC1 RLB System Mounting Clip without Magnet. Dimensions: 1.5"Lx5"W.
LL-RLB-MCM RLB System Mounting Clip with Magnet. Dimensions: 1.5"Lx5"W. Mounting depth up to .25" for each magnet.
BACKUP BATTERY
LL-BBU-16W-001-HV 16W battery backup. Input 120-277V. Output 170VAC. For use with 11W RLB.
LL-BBU-25W-001-HV 25W battery backup. Input 120-277V. Output 170VAC. For use with 22W RLB.
ULTRALINK WIRELESS CONTROLS
ULTRARELAY-5A
UltraLink Bluetooth NLC Wireless Controller (Node), Bluetooth to 0-10V Converter with 5 Amp Relay,
120-277Vac Input, Silvair Firmware. Field Installed.